
01

100

92

88

90

89

85

71

69

70
75

67

66

64

61
60

59

83

84
54

58

5553

56

52

45

44

43

42
41

39

38 37

36

30

3128

27

26

26

25

23

23

22

21

20

19

17

16

15

14

13
11

10

09

08

08
08

08

02

Keep tool well oiled and clean.Please order parts by number and name.

2  IN  1  STRAPPING  TOOL YYPE102-01

P1

40



Part No. Part Name Qty

Keep tool well oiled and clean.Please order parts by number and name.

2  IN  1  STRAPPING  TOOL
YYPE102-01

P2

Part No. Part Name Qty Part No. Part Name Qty
               01    Base 1    Screw  M6x25 3    Leg  Spring 1

   Body 1    Screw  M8x85 2    Connector 1
   Screw  M4x10 4    Screw  M6x20 1    Pin  4x26 1
   Slide  Pillar 1    Left  Guide 1    Cutter  Handle 1

   Slide 1
   Right  Guide 1    Nut  M4 1

   Roller 1
   Screw  M4x8 4    Screw  M4x16 1

   Roller  Pin 1
   Cam 1    Connector  Pin 1

   Stationary  Cutter 1    Cam  Plate 1
   Link 1

   Movable  Cutter 1    Washer  6x13x1 1
   Link  Pin 1

   Cutter  Pin 1    Screw  M6x16 1
   Cutter  Handle  Pin 1

   Stationary  Pillar 1    Screw  M5x20 2
   Windlass 1

   Stationary  Pin 1    Presser 1
   Washer 1

   Presser  Spring 1    Pin  5x14 1
   Tensioning  Handle 1

   Spring  Insert 1    Base  Plug 1
   Cap  Screw  M6 1

   Clip 3    Leg 1
   Handle  Washer 1

   Stop 1    Leg  Head 1
   Screw  M8x16 1

   Screw  M4x8 4    Gripper 1
   Sealer  Handle 1

   Base  Pin 2    Foot  Screw 1
   Cover 1

               02
               08
               09

               11
               13
               14
               15
               16

               19
               20
               21
               22
               23
               25
               26
               27

               17

               28
               30
               31
               36
               37
               38
               39

               41
               42

               44
               45
               52
               53
               54
               55
               56
               58

               43

               59
               60
               61
               64
               66
               67
               69
               70
               71

               83
               84
               85
               88
               89
               90
               92
             100

               75

   Slide  Spring 1               10

   Special  Washer 1               40


